St. John Nepomucene RCIA

RCIA Schedule - Easter, 2013, through Pentecost, 2014

Module 1 — Sacraments

4/7/13
4/14/13
4/21/13
4/28/13
5/5/13
5/11-15/13

Sacraments/Baptism
Sacramentals/Ministries
Confirmation/Eucharist
Confession/Anointing
Marriage/Holy Orders
Parish Mission

Pentecost Vigil — 5/18/13

Module 2.1 - God
5/26/13
6/2/13
6/9/13
6/16/13
6/23/13
6/30/13

Messiah/Kingdom of God
Prophet, Priest, and King
Truth - 1st 3 Command.
Prayer

Our Father

Adoration

Module 3.1 — The Church

7/21/13
7/28/13
8/4/13

8/11/13
8/18/13
8/25/13

One, Holy
Hierarchy/Rites
Catholic, Apostolic
Communion of Saints
Visit to another rite

Last Things

Module 4.1 — Moral Life

9/15/13
9/22/13
9/29/13
10/6/13
10/13/13
10/20/13

Image of God

Life Issues
Original/Social Justice
Commandments 4-7

Service Activity
Corporal & Spiritual Works

Module 5.1 — Sacred Scripture

11/3/13

11/10/13
11/17/13
11/24/13

Overview of the Bible
Genesis/Covenant
Advent/LitYr/Lectio Divina

No Class — Thanksgiving Weekend



12/1/13
12/8/13
12/15/13

St. John Nepomucene RCIA

Exodus
David/Exile
Jesus

Module 6.1 — Biblical Types

1/5/14
1/12/14
1/19/14
1/26/14
2/2/14
2/9/14

Passover
Water

March for Life
Eucharist
Holy Spirit
Israel

Preparation for Rite of Election

2/23/14
3/2/14

Discernment (Topic)
Discernment (activity)

During Lent we will also meet on Friday nights after Stations of the Cross for the Period of Purification
and Enlightenment and will have various rites at weekend Masses

Module 7 — Penance and Conversion

3/9/14
3/16/14
3/23/14
3/30/14
4/6/14
4/13/14

Conversion

Fasting, Prayer, Almsgiving
Virtues

Deadly Sins

Counsels

Theological Virtues

Easter Vigil — 4/19/14 — Baptisms of Catechumens (who entered with module 1)

Module 1 — Sacraments

4/27/14
5/4/14
5/11/14
5/18/14
5/25/14
6/1/14

Sacraments/Baptism
Confirmation/Eucharist
Sacramentals/Ministries
Marriage/Holy Orders
Confession/Anointing of the Sick
Pentecost

Pentecost Vigil — 6/7/14 — Reception into the Church, Confirmations, and First
Communions for Candidates (who entered with module 2 or earlier)



